Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08413268

Name of Company

T & T Builld & Design Limited

|/ We
Stephen Powell, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA

Gordon Johnston, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 25 March 2015

Signed QANQ\M Date 25 March 2015
Y

HJS Recovery (UK) Ltd
12/14 Carlton Place
Southamptcn

AR

For Official Use_

Ref 5648TTBX/SPIGJ/SJIABIIPIHS

01/04/2015 #364
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIFS HOLSE




b .
| I

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of

T & T Buld & Design Limited

on the 25 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name -(-\(Lv e\ P Qx.zm_\

Signed / A_\

Dated 7S- 3—\S




T & T Build & Design Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Book Debts 80,000 00

20,000 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature {/é Date 23 ~S- (5

20,000 00




'
' ' H

T & T Build & Design Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 20,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 20,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
20,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down}) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 20,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to ficating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 36,557 03
inland Revenue 6,211 49
Customs & Excise 14,743 00
57,511 52
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (37,511 52)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (37,511 52)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10 00
10 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {37,521 52)

Signature (/L‘/ Date ZS - 3 —-\5




OF 0l 510Z YdJe ve

0l ¥10Z J3A 108 Sdi

7

L0 | abed

ammeubig

ZS L1S'LS Bunjejo) saunug gl
00 O vl 0L 1Q 19510 ‘UOMMSN J3)SUILINIS ‘9S00 JSRY b euad 9 I\ 004y
06 0¥9'¢ Z€l LNQ 'X3SSNgG ISe 'somaT 'S0B|d ||IBMWOLD G| aiebhoy Jonast Z0LD
8c 8vs 3I9€ £L6S ‘PIBIYBYS ‘g2 Isodelos|as AN spesL 101D
69 vyL'L ONZ SNN ‘uoldweyuon ‘Aeps abpo ‘asnoH Aepp a6po Juswissiog g Alsacoay SUINJa SINRT | 001D
00 005'tL yiws H 4N ¢0S0
St 901 M9 ipg ‘weybuung ‘Aepa uasio jleuiipa Z 'asnoH Aepunog ‘anuan uoddng P} S8IUSD apeI| 00j8S 108D
00 602'1L NV/Z L LVL1 19siawos ‘Wepy uojuey) ‘Auenp inot P sopy S 0082
9/ 8¢C'L 38€ zvg 'Uieg ‘peoy [oisLg JamoT §9 Pi SSEID UBWOY 00d2D
00915 NS OLMN ‘uopuoT ‘|leAoy yied '19aus Aousbay pajwn (MN) onenp 000D
0as
L0991 Z1M 'Aaung ‘uoisbury ‘peoy puoliyaly ‘e1e)s3 [ewysnput safioss) 18 10014 18i4 Z un sjueyDIa Siap|ing Aaung 004D
bS ¥28°C ATS 9vO 'euquing ‘gjsie] ‘umojbuo ‘Joojumo| P37 {sadid) vospireg uyor LOrD
68 608°2 dMAL LS ‘PIRYRYS 994G usanY £6 ‘paiwi diysisuped ved 8yl O/0 S90IAIBG JIpalD uosmef 0010
0¥ 685'6 dAL LS ‘Pleyays 1884g susany £6 ‘panwi diysisuled ved syl O/D pi7 Asuior uspmoy £0HO
GG 8GP'Z 3St ZLNg ‘Buiypops ‘peoy ucybulleq ‘ssnoy abpug uoibulung SID - sSWosnD 9 snuaasy IWH ZOHD
¥6 26/ 'c 3ast ZLNg ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uoibuieg ‘esnoH abpug ucibuling JAVd - SWOISAD 3 anuanay WH LOHD
00 E¥L ¥l M¥NE LAMN ‘UOPUCT 'BEOY UCISNT 9RZ BMO] U0ISN] 100[4 PIE '$81UN0aS 9 AoU3AOSUY| L¥A - SWOSND B anuanay NH 00HD
Bl 680L'S dML LS 'PIBBUS 182118 USIND €6 'palilI diysisuled v g d aut 0/2 P17 senddng saquiy JeLeS 0022
06 g¥8 010 zsq 'loisug 'sdityd 1S ‘peoy Japsad §/-zL P17 3JiH uopueig 0090
0gs 21X ‘ssweyl
00 501 uoodn uoisBury ‘peocy puowyary Oge ‘alelsT (eujsnpu| sabioss) 1S 00|4 ISH4 ‘2 1un pajwt {Wayinog) Jaquit | Aemarpy 00vD
3 SSAIppY aWweN Aay

siojpaln Auedwon - g

papwqubisag e png 19 1
P31 {MN) A18A023Y SrH




L 0L 5102 UB 2

0L0¢ J3A 108 Sdl

L jo 1 abed

aineubig

oL Buiejo] saujugz z
G 0 g 0 FdZ 9MS 'uopuo? ‘peoy ajepusydais gl Neg-uoisiey O sIn 004H
G 0 G 0 rdo 8veg 19si0Q 'sbpuisusy ‘aue peaiy yinos ‘sbeyo) peay ¢ MRLSS | N 004H
jejol BY0 pIO joud ss01ppY aweN Koy

siapjoyateysg - 9
pajiunubisaggpiIng L9 1



